[ Name of the Department: Department of Commerce
Activity Calendar for the Even Semester of Academic Year 2023-24
rdinator | Day
No.of Weck Date Proposed activity Coo if any | Order
Working
Days
1 04-12-23 (Siollcgc Reopen for Even I
emester
2 05-12-23 I
3 Daetaiz? 06-12-23 i
4 08-12-22 07-12-23 v
5 08-12-23 v
09-12-23 Saturday
10-12-23 Sunday
6 11-12-23 VI
7 11-12-23 12-11-23 I
$ to 13-12-23 11
9 15-12-23 14-12-23 1I
10 15-12-23 IV
16-12-23 Saturday
17-12-23 Sunday
11 18-12-23 VI
12 18-12-23 19-12-23 [
to
13 22-12-23 20-12-23 I
14 21-12-23 i
15 22-12-23 Parents Meeting v
23-12-23 Saturday
24-12-23 Sunday
25-12-23 Christmas
16 26-12-23 26-12-23 v
to
17 29-12-23 27-12-23 VI
18 28-12-23 Monthly Report Submission I
to Dean Office
19 29-12-23 HOD Review Meeting .
1
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30-12-23 Saturday
31-12-23 Sunday
01-01-24 NEW year
20 02-01-24 111
21 2-01-24 03-01-24 v
to v
22 5-01-24 04-01-24
23 05-01-24 VI
06-01-24 | Saturday I
07-01-24 Sunday
01. Value Added Course/ I
24 08014 MOOC Course Registration
25 8-01-24
2% to 10-01-24 v
12-01-24
27 11-01-24 v
28 12-01-24 VI J
13-01-24 Saturday
14-01-24 Sunday
15-01-24 Pongal- Holiday
16-01-24 Pongal- Holiday
17-01-24 Pongal- Holiday
29 18-01-24 18-01-24 I
to
30 19-01-24 19-01-24 1
20-01-24 Saturday
21-01-24 Sunday
31 22-01-24
39 22—3)1 -24 23-01-24 -
34 25-01-24 v
26-01-24 Republic Day
27-01-24 Saturday
2
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28-01-24 Sunday
29-01-24 Mentor- Mentee Meeting VI
o —
16 29.01-24 30-01-24 Monthly Report Submission I
to to Dean Office
37 2-02-24 31-01-24 HOD Review Meeting I
39 02-02-24 Skill Enhancement Program v
03-02-24 Saturday
04-02-24 Sunday
40 05-02-24 v
06-02-24
41
05-02-24 -
0 to 07-02-24 I
09-02-24
43 08-02-24 I
44 09-02-24 I
10.02.24 Saturday
11.02.24 Sunday
5 12-02-24 Commencement of Test - I v
46 13-02-24 Test - I Examination v
12-02-24
47 to 14-02-24 Test - I Examination VI
16.02.24 o
48 15.02.24 Test - I Examination I
Test - I Examination
49 16.02.24 I
17.02.24 Saturday
18.02.24 Sunday
50 19-02-24 I
51 20.02.24 vV
) 19-02-24 Y,
to 21.02.24
23.02.24 22.02.24 VI
53
I
54 23.02.24
3
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24.02.24 Saturday
| 25.02.2 Sunday
55 26-02-24 Il
|
56 26-02-24 27.02.24 | I
57 o 28.02.24 Monthly Report Submission v
_ 01.03.24 to Dean Office
58 29.02.24 HOD Review Meeting Vv
59 01.03.24 VI
02.03.24 Saturday
03.03.24 Sunday
60 04.03.24 Alumni Engagement Program [
61 — 05.03.24 I
BV B
62 o 06.03.24 I
08.03.24
63 07.03.24 v
08.03.24
64 \
09.03.24 Saturday
10.03.24 Sunday
65 11.03.24 Skill Enhancement Program VI
66 12.03.24 I
67 11.03.24 13.03.24 I
to
15.03.2024 '
68 14.03.24 .
15.03.24
69 v
16.03.24 Saturday
17.03.24 Sunday
18.03.2024 18.03.24 A ..
70 o Industrial/ Field Visit v
22.03.2024 19.03.24
7 VI
20.03.24
72 I
21.03.24
73 11
4
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20324 [T
I1I
23.03.24 Saturday
24.03.24 | Sunday
25.03.24
i Mentor - Mentee Meeting
75 v
26.03.24
61 25032024
A
to
27.03.24
77 28. 03.2024 Monthly Report Submission
VI
to Dean Office
78 280324 | 40D Review Meeting |
29.03.24 Good Friday
30.03.24 | Saturday
31.03.24 Sunday
1.04.24 Extension Program
79 I
1T
30 2.04.24
81 1.04.2024 3.04.24 v
to
8 4.04.24
5.04.2024 \'
.04.24 VI
83 .
6.04.24 Saturday
7.04.24 Sunday
84 8.04.24 I
8. 04.2024 9.04.24 Telugu New Year
85 to 10. 04.24 II
12.04.2024 11.0424 | Ramzan
86 12.04.24 Commencement of Test - I III
13.04.24 Saturday

)
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days =
90

working Name a re&(\]\{a\]_)

with seal

Name and Signature of

aravana Babd

j‘?‘cg{eglg\cgpean w:tgseal

Py

Dean (&

14.04.24 Sunday
15.04.24 Test - [T Examination
37
88 15.04.2024 16.04.24 Test - Il Examination
it 17.04.24
19.04.2024 o Test - 11 Examination VI
SQ - -
90 18.04.24 Test - [ Examination I
Total -
no.of & /H 4\“ Signature of

Principal with

seal

Dr. N. BAGYALAKSHMI

M.Com.,M.Phil, PGDCA.,Ph.D. SET,

Associate Professor & Head
Department of Commerce

N.GM. College (Autonomous), Pollachi - 642 001.
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